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SHAPE ‘H’
Flame

Several shapes - to be used for: general purpose in

all metallic materials, like steel, castings and seams.

Discount Group
Material
Standard

Surface Treatment

3.00
6.00
5/16" 7.94
1/2" 12.70
5/8" 15.88

24

CARBIDE
Factory Standard
Bright

38.0
50.0
65.0
77.0
81.0

6.0

16.0
19.0
32.0
37.0

Shank @

&0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

27470
EXPRESS CUT

27460
EXPRESS
CuUT

27471
SINGLE CUT

27471
SINGLE
CUT
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