

SHAPE 'H'

Flame

Several shapes - to be used for: general purpose in all metallic materials, like steel, castings and seams.



27471 SINGLE CUT



27470 EXPRESS CUT

Discount Group	24
Material	CARBIDE
Standard	Factory Standard
Surface Treatment	Bright

27460	27471
EXPRESS	SINGLE
CUT	CUT

Ø Inch	Ø mm	O/all Length	Cut Length mm	Shank Ø	Availability	
	3.00	38.0	6.0	3.0	•	•
	6.00	50.0	16.0	6.0	•	
5/16"	7.94	65.0	19.0	6.0	•	•
1/2"	12.70	77.0	32.0	6.0	•	•
5/8"	15.88	81.0	37.0	6.0		•